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European Championship 2012 Top Fuel Bike
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TFB11
TFB91
TFB51
TFB1
TFB67

TFB6

TFB36
TFB37
TFB78

King

Lagerlof
Gustafsson
Svensson
Selkamaa

Steve Woollat
Van den Berg
Andersson-Strom
Knebl

lan

Nils
Richard
Peter
Kai
Steve
Rene
Peter
Otto

UK
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
UK
NED
SWE
CZE

ACU Puma 1585cc 86
SVEMO Suzuki 1300cc 42
SVEMO Suzuki 1327cc 64

SVEMO Billet Racing 0
SML 0
ACU PBR 1327cc 25
KNMV  Yamaha 1342cc 23
SVEMO Top Fuel Bike 0
ACCR Puma 1313cc 21
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European Championship 2012 Super Twin
[Place] Sthr. [NAME _ FirsiName JNa.  [PMN _vachine [ E1 [ E2 [ Es [ B4 [ E5 [ E6 [ E7 ] Ladd. ]

ST141
ST6
ST22
ST4
ST1
ST10
ST64
ST9
ST48
ST88
ST65
ST16
ST51
ST38
ST96
ST59
ST88
ST98
ST188
ST11
ST3
ST19
ST62
ST29
ST71

Gagnon
Kemppainen
Heezen
Herge
Bengtsson
Jager
Mattsson
Rolfstad
Hass
Parikka
Maenpaa
Hannam
Ledstrom
Svensson
Hoiberget
Piensalmi
Rajala
Asplund
Gustavsson
Johansson
Olstad
Riemer
Sixta
Vahasaari
Lipponen

Nate
Samu

Job

Jan Sturla
Per
Christian
Petri
Svein Olav
Martin de
Pekka
Ismo
Chris

UlIf
Torbjorn
Trond
Harri

Kari
Anna-Lena
Janne
Greger
Hans Olav
Joachim
Roman
Matti
Vesa

CAN
FIN
NED
NOR
SWE
GER
FIN
NOR
NED
FIN
FIN
UK
SWE
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
GER
CzK
NOR
FIN

CcCoMuU
SML
KNMV
NMF
SVEMO
DMSB
SML
NMF
KNMV
SML
SML
ACU
SVEMO
SVEMO
NMF
SML
SML
SVEMO
SVEMO
SVEMO
NMF
DMSB
ACCR
NMF
SML
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Weekend nitro 1
Carpino Supertw
Zodiac

Blakulla 01 196¢
The Beast

PRP 2850cc

OCR Super Twir
PRP

Puma 1984cc
Super Twin Top
38 V Twin Big B
Spirit of Toten 2¢
Viaber Super Tw
KTM Nirto Duke
HD

Dragbike Topga:
Blower Cat
STTF Thunderst
Super Twin Harls
White Cat

Fast Cat
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0
24
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41
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0
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24
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135
114
106
91
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67
56
32
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P87
P2

P5

P95
P69
P11
P56
P59
P22
P10

10 YEARS
1996-2006

Savolainen

Ulf

Kalle
Fredrik
Martin
Elvira
Timo
Len
Kenneth
Kev
Martin
Gert-Jan

SWE
SWE
FIN
UK
SWE
FIN
Uk
NOR
UK
UK
NED

European Championship 2012 Pro Stock Bike
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219
197
142

Buell 160ci
Suzuki 1755cc
Suzuki 1755cc
Suzuki 1655-17&
Suzuki 1755cc
Suzuki TL1000R
Suzuki 1640cc
Suzuki

Suzuki 1640cc
Suzuki 1640cc
Buell 160ci

67
88
45
26
43
0
24
0
22
21
10
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24
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